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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 361  (30-33kgkg) S.SANTHOSH TN

MANAN DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK ANJULI LIMBO MAH

MAN

ORI

NEP

BEN

VIKAS KATE

T SECONDER SINGH

S.K. PANGERI

RAJKUMAR

SULTAN TEBREZ

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 362  (30-33kgkg) NITIN MEHLA PUN

SAURAV CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MERRY PON

ASM

TEL

RSPB

UTK

A MARIA EBASTIAN

JADUYNNA BORAH

N SWAPNA PRIYA

G KALEEM AHMED

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 363  (33-35 KGkg) SUBHDEEP SINGH PUN

YASH NIKAM MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP CHUP BIH

KAR

AP

RAJ

DEL

ANJANI KUMAR

FRANKIN

D KIRAN SAGON

SATYANARAYAN

SHWETA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 364  (33-35 KGkg) ROHIT POTHINA SSCB

SOHAN KUMAR DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA MAH

SIK

BEN

ORI

NEP

VISHNU

ANJULI LIMBO

SULTAN TEBREZ

S.K. PANGERI

SANTOSH

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 365  (35-37 KGkg) DIKSHANT RAJAIN SSCB

YISHU NATH MUKHI JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR AIP

TEL

UTK

RAJ

ARU

ROHIT SHOKEEN

N SWAPNA PRIYA

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

SATYANARAYAN

MERRY

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 366  (35-37 KGkg) SANSKAR ATRAM MAH

S.OBRAIT MECCADES TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JADUYNNA BORAH UTK

DEL

PUN

AP

NEP

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

BRIJ MOHAN YADAV

KAMALDEEP

K MORALI KRISHAN

RAJKUMAR

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 367  (37-40 KGkg) AYUSH PIYUSH BHOSALE SSCB

ANEERAJ CHOUDHARY RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB G KALEEM AHMED PON

KAR

MAN

MAH

J&K

A MARIA EBASTIAN

FRANKIN

T SECONDER SINGH

VIKAS KATE

SANDEEP CHUP

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 368  (37-40 KGkg) GOWTHAM GANAGALLA AP

ASHISH SARDAR JHA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN UP

MAH

HAR

NEP

DEL

YUVRAJ

VISHNU

POOJA

SANTOSH

MAYANK

9:10

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9
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RED

BLUE

9 369  (40-43 KGkg) MASCOORI RAMCHARAN TEL

R SAI  HARISH SSCB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYANARAYAN ORI

BEN

DEL

ASM

SIK

S.K. PANGERI

SULTAN TEBREZ

BRIJ MOHAN YADAV

JADUYNNA BORAH

ANJULI LIMBO

28:29

30:27

30:27

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 370  (40-43 KGkg) SACHIN KUMAR HAR

NIYA CHERY ARU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN KAMALDEEP UTK

NEP

DEL

AP

BIH

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

RAJKUMAR

SHWETA

D KIRAN SAGON

ANJANI KUMAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 371  (43-46 KGkg) RUDRAKSH SINGH SSCB

NONGPOKNGANBA MEITEI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP SANTOSH KAR

AIP

J&K

UP

TEL

FRANKIN

ROHIT SHOKEEN

SANDEEP CHUP

YUVRAJ

N SWAPNA PRIYA

27:29

26:30

27:29

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

12 372  (43-46 KGkg) MD ZAYAN AHMED ASM

A.DHARSHAN TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PON A MARIA EBASTIAN J&K

ORI

MAH

DEL

BEN

SANDEEP CHUP

S.K. PANGERI

VIKAS KATE

SHWETA

SULTAN TEBREZ

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 374  (46-49 KGkg) YASH HAR

CHIRAG SSCB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP RAJKUMAR AP

RAJ

BIH

SIK

J&K

K MORALI KRISHAN

SATYANARAYAN

ANJANI KUMAR

ANJULI LIMBO

SANDEEP CHUP

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 375  (49-52 KGkg) HARSHVARDHAN JEENA SSCB

RAVI SIHAG HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K. PANGERI RSPB

KAR

UTK

TEL

UP

G KALEEM AHMED

FRANKIN

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

N SWAPNA PRIYA

YUVRAJ

28:29

26:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 373  (46-49 KGkg) KARTIK CHD

AMAN KUMAR UTK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECONDER SINGH ARU

DEL

SSCB

MAH

ASM

MERRY

MAYANK

SACHIN

VISHNU

JADUYNNA BORAH

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 376  (49-52 KGkg) RERI KONGSAR JEBA ARU

VIGHNESWARAR.N. TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP ROHIT SHOKEEN SIK

PUN

HAR

NEP

MAH

ANJULI LIMBO

KAMALDEEP

POOJA

SANTOSH

VIKAS KATE

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 377  (52-55 KGkg) NELSON KHWAIRAKPAM MAN

D.SAKTHI TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VISHNU DEL

ARU

RAJ

BEN

PON

BRIJ MOHAN YADAV

MERRY

SATYANARAYAN

SULTAN TEBREZ

A MARIA EBASTIAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 378  (52-55 KGkg) MOHIT BHANDARI UTK

MOHD YASSER J&K BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP D KIRAN SAGON SIK

RSPB

DEL

BIH

SSCB

ANJULI LIMBO

G KALEEM AHMED

SHWETA

ANJANI KUMAR

SACHIN

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

19 379  (55-58 KGkg) KARTIK ADHIKARI UTK

SANCHIT JAYANI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SULTAN TEBREZ NEP

J&K

TEL

ASM

MAN

RAJKUMAR

SANDEEP CHUP

N SWAPNA PRIYA

JADUYNNA BORAH

T SECONDER SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 380  (55-58 KGkg) LAKSH THAKRAN DDNH

ANIK BABRA UP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FRANKIN PUN

ORI

ARU

SSCB

AIP

KAMALDEEP

S.K. PANGERI

MERRY

SACHIN

ROHIT SHOKEEN

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

21 381  (58-61 KGkg) AKASH KUMAR SINGH UP

GOLKONDA ABHINAV TEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VIKAS KATE HAR

PON

DEL

NEP

SIK

POOJA

A MARIA EBASTIAN

MAYANK

SANTOSH

ANJULI LIMBO

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 382  (58-61 KGkg) BHAVISHYA RAJ

ABHIJEET TEHLAN SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP YUVRAJ MAH

UTK

BIH

J&K

TEL

VISHNU

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

ANJANI KUMAR

SANDEEP CHUP

N SWAPNA PRIYA

25:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

23 383  (61-64 KGkg) YAIPHABA MEITEI MAN

KONKAN KISHAN ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL BRIJ MOHAN YADAV BEN

PUN

ARU

AP

ORI

SULTAN TEBREZ

KAMALDEEP

MERRY

D KIRAN SAGON

S.K. PANGERI

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

24 384  (61-64 KGkg) MANISH KORANGA UTK

VARNIT MALIK UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL N SWAPNA PRIYA ASM

SIK

HAR

NEP

SSCB

JADUYNNA BORAH

ANJULI LIMBO

POOJA

SANTOSH

SACHIN

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

30:26
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RED

BLUE

25 385  (64-67 KGkg) CALVIN ANTHONY KAR

BIGSON MEITEI MAN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA NEP

AIP

RSPB

RAJ

UP

RAJKUMAR

ROHIT SHOKEEN

G KALEEM AHMED

SATYANARAYAN

YUVRAJ

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

26 386  (64-67 KGkg) LAKSHAY PHOGAT UP

ARPIT BISHNOI HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP CHUP DEL

ARU

KAR

BIH

AIP

MAYANK

MERRY

FRANKIN

ANJANI KUMAR

ROHIT SHOKEEN

27:30

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

27 387  (67-70 KGkg) BHAVYA PRATAP UP

MILIND K BORAH ASM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA AP

BEN

ORI

MAN

MAH

D KIRAN SAGON

SULTAN TEBREZ

S.K. PANGERI

T SECONDER SINGH

VISHNU

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 388  (67-70 KGkg) ASHTITVA THAPA UTK

MEET SSCB BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP SANTOSH TEL

MAH

RAJ

RSPB

DEL

N SWAPNA PRIYA

VISHNU

SATYANARAYAN

G KALEEM AHMED

SHWETA

17:20

18:20

17:20

16:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

29 389  (70-70+ Kkg) MANISH KUMAR RAJ

YAMANVEER JAWANDHA PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK DHARMENDRA BOHRA PON

MAH

SSCB

DEL

ARU

A MARIA EBASTIAN

VIKAS KATE

SACHIN

BRIJ MOHAN YADAV

MERRY

26:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

30 390  (70-70+ Kkg) TANISH HAR

VIREN CHHABRI DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K. PANGERI UTK

NEP

J&K

SIK

MAH

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

RAJKUMAR

SANDEEP CHUP

ANJULI LIMBO

VISHNU

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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