

4th SUB JUNIOR BOY'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025



6-8-2025 TO 13-8-2025 **Semifinals GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY**

GREATER NOIDA U.P.

Session 6

TUE 12 AUG 2025

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	361	(30-33kgkg)		RED BLUE	S.SANTHOSH MANAN		TN DEL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SIK	ANJULI LIMBO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN ORI NEP	VIKAS KATE T SECONDER SING S.K. PANGERI RAJKUMAR SULTAN TEBREZ	SH		30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27
2	362	(30-33kgkg)		RED	NITIN MEHLA		PUN				
				BLUE	SAURAV		CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ARU	MERRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM TEL RSPB	A MARIA EBASTIAN JADUYNNA BORAH N SWAPNA PRIYA G KALEEM AHMED DHARMENDRA BO	ł		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
3	363	(33-35 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SUBHDEEP SINGH YASH NIKAM		PUN MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP CHUP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR AP RAJ	ANJANI KUMAR FRANKIN D KIRAN SAGON SATYANARAYAN SHWETA			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	364	(33-35 KGkg)		RED	ROHIT POTHINA		SSCB	RED	WP	5:0	
				BLUE	SOHAN KUMAR		DEL				
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK BEN ORI	VISHNU ANJULI LIMBO SULTAN TEBREZ S.K. PANGERI SANTOSH			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	365	(35-37 KGkg)		RED BLUE	DIKSHANT RAJAIN YISHU NATH MUKHI		SSCB JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BIH	ANJANI KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL UTK RAJ	ROHIT SHOKEEN N SWAPNA PRIYA DHARMENDRA BO SATYANARAYAN MERRY	HRA		29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
6	366	(35-37 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANSKAR ATRAM S.OBRAIT MECCADES		MAH TN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	JADUYNNA BORAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL PUN AP	DHARMENDRA BO BRIJ MOHAN YADA KAMALDEEP K MORALI KRISHAI RAJKUMAR	V		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	367	(37-40 KGkg)		RED BLUE	AYUSH PIYUSH BHOSALE ANEERAJ CHOUDHARY		SSCB RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	G KALEEM AHMED	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR MAN MAH	A MARIA EBASTIAN FRANKIN T SECONDER SING VIKAS KATE SANDEEP CHUP			28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
8	368	(37-40 KGkg)		RED BLUE	GOWTHAM GANAGALLA ASHISH SARDAR		AP JHA	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	SSCB	SACHIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HAR NEP	YUVRAJ VISHNU POOJA SANTOSH MAYANK			9:10 10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 2.0



4th SUB JUNIOR BOY'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025

6-8-2025 TO 13-8-2025 **Semifinals**

GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY

GREATER NOIDA U.P.

Session 6

TUE 12 AUG 2025

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	369	(40-43 KGkg)		RED BLUE	MASCOORI RAMCHARAN R SAI HARISH		TEL SSCB	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	RAJ	SATYANARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN DEL ASM	S.K. PANGERI SULTAN TEBREZ BRIJ MOHAN YADA JADUYNNA BORAH ANJULI LIMBO			28:29 30:27 30:27 27:30 30:27
10	370	(40-43 KGkg)		RED	SACHIN KUMAR		HAR				
		(3)		BLUE	NIYA CHERY		ARU	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	PUN	KAMALDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NEP DEL AP	DHARMENDRA BOI RAJKUMAR SHWETA D KIRAN SAGON ANJANI KUMAR	HRA		27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28 30:27
11	371	(43-46 KGkg)		RED BLUE	RUDRAKSH SINGH NONGPOKNGANBA MEITEI		SSCB MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NEP	SANTOSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP J&K UP	FRANKIN ROHIT SHOKEEN SANDEEP CHUP YUVRAJ N SWAPNA PRIYA			27:29 26:30 27:29 27:29 26:30
12	372	(43-46 KGkg)		RED	MD ZAYAN AHMED		ASM				
		(3)		BLUE	A.DHARSHAN		TN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PON	A MARIA EBASTIAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MAH	SANDEEP CHUP S.K. PANGERI VIKAS KATE SHWETA SULTAN TEBREZ			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
13	374	(46-49 KGkg)		RED	YASH		HAR				
	0	(10 10 110.119)		BLUE	CHIRAG		SSCB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	NEP	RAJKUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ BIH SIK	K MORALI KRISHAN SATYANARAYAN ANJANI KUMAR ANJULI LIMBO SANDEEP CHUP	l		29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29
14	375	(49-52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	HARSHVARDHAN JEENA RAVI SIHAG		SSCB HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	S.K. PANGERI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB KAR UTK TEL	G KALEEM AHMED FRANKIN DHARMENDRA BOI N SWAPNA PRIYA YUVRAJ		3.0	28:29 26:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
15	373	(46-49 KGkg)		RED BLUE	KARTIK AMAN KUMAR		CHD UTK	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MAN	T SECONDER SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SSCB MAH	MERRY MAYANK SACHIN VISHNU JADUYNNA BORAH	l .		29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
16	376	(49-52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	RERI KONGSAR JEBA VIGHNESWARAR.N.		ARU TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ROHIT SHOKEEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK PUN HAR NEP	ANJULI LIMBO KAMALDEEP POOJA SANTOSH VIKAS KATE			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 2.0

Report Created WED 13 AUG 2025 11:33



4th SUB JUNIOR BOY'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025

6-8-2025 TO 13-8-2025 **Semifinals**



GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY

GREATER NOIDA U.P.

Session 6

TUE 12 AUG 2025

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	377	(52-55 KGkg)		RED BLUE	NELSON KHWAIRAKPAM D.SAKTHI		MAN TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	VISHNU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU RAJ BEN	BRIJ MOHAN YADA MERRY SATYANARAYAN SULTAN TEBREZ A MARIA EBASTIAN			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
18	378	(52-55 KGkg)		RED	MOHIT BHANDARI		UTK				
	0.0	(02 00 110.119)		BLUE	MOHD YASSER		J&K	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	АР	D KIRAN SAGON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB DEL BIH	ANJULI LIMBO G KALEEM AHMED SHWETA ANJANI KUMAR SACHIN			27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 26:30
19	379	(55-58 KGkg)		RED BLUE	KARTIK ADHIKARI SANCHIT JAYANI		UTK HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEN	SULTAN TEBREZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K TEL ASM	RAJKUMAR SANDEEP CHUP N SWAPNA PRIYA JADUYNNA BORAH T SECONDER SING			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
20	380	(55-58 KGkg)		RED	LAKSH THAKRAN		DDNH				
		ν σ,		BLUE	ANIK BABRA		UP	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KAR	FRANKIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI ARU SSCB	KAMALDEEP S.K. PANGERI MERRY SACHIN ROHIT SHOKEEN			27:30 29:28 28:29 27:30 29:28
21	381	(58-61 KGkg)		RED BLUE	AKASH KUMAR SINGH GOLKONDA ABHINAV		UP TEL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	МАН	VIKAS KATE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON DEL NEP	POOJA A MARIA EBASTIAN MAYANK SANTOSH ANJULI LIMBO	I		29:28 28:29 30:27 30:27 30:27
22	382	(58-61 KGkg)		RED BLUE	BHAVISHYA ABHIJEET TEHLAN		RAJ SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		YUVRAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH UTK BIH J&K	VISHNU DHARMENDRA BO ANJANI KUMAR SANDEEP CHUP N SWAPNA PRIYA		5.0	25:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30
23	383	(61-64 KGkg)		RED BLUE	YAIPHABA MEITEI KONKAN KISHAN		MAN ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	BRIJ MOHAN YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN ARU AP	SULTAN TEBREZ KAMALDEEP MERRY D KIRAN SAGON S.K. PANGERI			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
24	384	(61-64 KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANISH KORANGA VARNIT MALIK		UTK UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		N SWAPNA PRIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK HAR NEP	JADUYNNA BORAH ANJULI LIMBO POOJA SANTOSH SACHIN	I		30:26 30:26 29:27 30:26 30:26

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 2.0

Report Created WED 13 AUG 2025 11:33



4th SUB JUNIOR BOY'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025.



6-8-2025 TO 13-8-2025 **Semifinals**

GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY

GREATER NOIDA U.P.

Session 6

TUE 12 AUG 2025

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
25	385	(64-67 KGkg)		RED BLUE	CALVIN ANTHONY BIGSON MEITEI		KAR MAN	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	DEL	SHWETA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP RSPB RAJ	RAJKUMAR ROHIT SHOKEEN G KALEEM AHMED SATYANARAYAN YUVRAJ	ı		17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 18:20
26	386	(64-67 KGkg)		RED	LAKSHAY PHOGAT		UP				
20	300	(04 07 Rang)		BLUE	ARPIT BISHNOI		HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP CHUP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU KAR BIH	MAYANK MERRY FRANKIN ANJANI KUMAR ROHIT SHOKEEN			27:30 28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29
27	387	(67-70 KGkg)		RED BLUE	BHAVYA PRATAP MILIND K BORAH		UP ASM	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN ORI MAN	D KIRAN SAGON SULTAN TEBREZ S.K. PANGERI T SECONDER SING VISHNU	БН		- - - -
28	388	(67-70 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ASHTITVA THAPA MEET		UTK SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	NEP	SANTOSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RAJ RSPB	N SWAPNA PRIYA VISHNU SATYANARAYAN G KALEEM AHMED SHWETA	ı		17:20 18:20 17:20 16:20 18:20
29	389	(70-70+ Kkg)		RED	MANISH KUMAR		RAJ				
29	309	(70-70+ Rkg)		BLUE	YAMANVEER JAWANDHA		PUN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	DHARMENDRA BOHRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH SSCB DEL	A MARIA EBASTIAI VIKAS KATE SACHIN BRIJ MOHAN YADA MERRY			26:30 26:30 26:30 25:30 27:30
30	390	(70-70+ Kkg)		RED BLUE	TANISH VIREN CHHABRI		HAR DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	S.K. PANGERI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK NEP J&K	DHARMENDRA BO RAJKUMAR SANDEEP CHUP ANJULI LIMBO VISHNU	HRA		30:27 30:26 30:27 29:28 30:27

LEGEND						
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 2.0